Team Award

1|Team Mi Racing Townsend Vehicle Hire 2325

2 Rotor Race Team 2288

3| Lichfield City CC 2279

4 Solihull CC 2261

5| Stratford CC 2253

6/ Wolverhampton Wheelers 2204

7 Halesowen A CC 2144

8| Cycle Stars 2097

9 Mid Shropshire Wheelers 2061
10 Warwick Lanterne Rouge 2037
11 Dynamic Rides CC 1994
12 | Droitwich CC 1957
13|Stourbridge CC 1937
14 Hafren CC 1911
15 Redditch Road 1625
16 Malvern Cycle Sport 1486
17|AerolLogic RT 1400
18 Royal Leamington Spa CC 1305
19 West Midlands Police CC 1025
20| Worcester St John s CC 984
21| Clee Cycles 900
22 |Stafford Road Club 848
23 Kenilworth Wheelers 843
24| Newport Shropshire CC 676
25/ Grity Race Team 668
26 Matlock CC 627
27| Rugby Velo Club 625
28| Bridgenorth CC 595
29 Magspeed Racing 574
30 Pedal Power Loughborough 549
31| Bromsgrove Olympique CC 518
32| Gorilla Cycling Club 509
33 Derby Mercury 470
34| Revolutions Racing 459
35/ Royal Air Force CA 457
36| Monkey Mafia 416
37| Wylde Green Wheelers 395
38 | Wyre Forest CRC 394
39 Mike Vaughan Cycles 392
40| Wolfox CAMS LeCol Racing Team 391
41|RR23 389
42 Oak Velo 386
43 Wrekinsport CC 385
44 Abu Dhabi Cycle Club 380
45| Team TFC 365
46 Ride for Charlie 352
47| Gannets CC 340
48 | Dudley Cycling Club 314
49 Team Empella 296
50| Coalville Wheelers 293
51| Rhayader Riders Cycling Club 288
52V Sprint Racing 279
53| Ystwyth CC 271
54| Telford Flyers 260
55 Black Country RC 259
56| Leamington Cycling 258
57 |Smiley’s Flight Club 248
58 BCRC 245
59| Beacon Roads CC 244
60| Stone Wheelers 234
61 Here Come the Belgians 220
62| MAMG CC 218
63| Velo Fixers 217
64 Team Pau 200
65 sunset sycles 198
66| TORQ Performance 198
67 Lyme RC 198
68| Leicester forest 198



http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/
http://wmccl.co.uk/

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Beeston Cycling Club
Walsall Roads CC

Chase Racing

Cardiff JIF CC

Ludlow cc

Tamworth CC

Aerocoach

Holmes Chapel Velo

Rapha cycling club
Birmingham Midland CC
VC LONG EATON

Razzo Racing

Cheltenham Town Wheelers
Shibden Apex RT

Team Spectra

Fossa Racing

Holohan Coaching Race Team
Cyclo Cymru RT

North Shropshire Wheelers
CC Giro

Beeston Academy

Velo Fit

MV Senders

Pulse Events

Godiva Trail Riders
Mollington CC

193
192
190
189
181
175
174
154
146
137
136
112
107
100
99
99
98
98
97
95
94
93
92
81
63
49



