



Team Award

1	Team Mi Racing Townsend Vehicle Hire	2325		
2	Rotor Race Team	2288		
3	Lichfield City CC	2279		
4	Solihull CC	2261		
5	Stratford CC	2253		
6	Wolverhampton Wheelers	2204		
7	Halesowen A CC	2144		
8	Cycle Stars	2097		
9	Mid Shropshire Wheelers	2061		
10	Warwick Lanterne Rouge	2037		
11	Dynamic Rides CC	1994		
12	Droitwich CC	1957		
13	Stourbridge CC	1937		
14	Hafren CC	1911		
15	Redditch Road	1625		
16	Malvern Cycle Sport	1486		
17	AeroLogic RT	1400		
18	Royal Leamington Spa CC	1305		
19	West Midlands Police CC	1025		
20	Worcester St John s CC	984		
21	Clee Cycles	900		
22	Stafford Road Club	848		
23	Kenilworth Wheelers	843		
24	Newport Shropshire CC	676		
25	Gritty Race Team	668		
26	Matlock CC	627		
27	Rugby Velo Club	625		
28	Bridgenorth CC	595		
29	Magspeed Racing	574		
30	Pedal Power Loughborough	549		
31	Bromsgrove Olympique CC	518		
32	Gorilla Cycling Club	509		
33	Derby Mercury	470		
34	Revolutions Racing	459		
35	Royal Air Force CA	457		
36	Monkey Mafia	416		
37	Wylde Green Wheelers	395		
38	Wyre Forest CRC	394		
39	Mike Vaughan Cycles	392		
40	Wolfox CAMS LeCol Racing Team	391		
41	RR23	389		
42	Oak Velo	386		
43	Wrekinsport CC	385		
44	Abu Dhabi Cycle Club	380		
45	Team TFC	365		
46	Ride for Charlie	352		
47	Gannets CC	340		
48	Dudley Cycling Club	314		
49	Team Empella	296		
50	Coalville Wheelers	293		
51	Rhayader Riders Cycling Club	288		
52	V Sprint Racing	279		
53	Ystwyth CC	271		
54	Telford Flyers	260		
55	Black Country RC	259		
56	Leamington Cycling	258		
57	Smiley's Flight Club	248		
58	BCRC	245		
59	Beacon Roads CC	244		
60	Stone Wheelers	234		
61	Here Come the Belgians	220		
62	MAMG CC	218		
63	Velo Fixers	217		
64	Team Pau	200		
65	sunset cycles	198		
66	TORQ Performance	198		
67	Lyme RC	198		
68	Leicester forest	198		

69	Beeston Cycling Club	193		
70	Walsall Roads CC	192		
71	Chase Racing	190		
72	Cardiff JIF CC	189		
73	Ludlow cc	181		
74	Tamworth CC	175		
75	Aerocoach	174		
76	Holmes Chapel Velo	154		
77	Rapha cycling club	146		
78	Birmingham Midland CC	137		
79	VC LONG EATON	136		
80	Razzo Racing	112		
81	Cheltenham Town Wheelers	107		
82	Shibden Apex RT	100		
83	Team Spectra	99		
84	Fossa Racing	99		
85	Holohan Coaching Race Team	98		
86	Cyclo Cymru RT	98		
87	North Shropshire Wheelers	97		
88	CC Giro	95		
89	Beeston Academy	94		
90	Velo Fit	93		
91	MV Senders	92		
92	Pulse Events	81		
93	Godiva Trail Riders	63		
94	Mollington CC	49		